logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125

1115530 EFE1165 RS13330 WP 002287449.1

509
279
238
204
169
537

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125

1115530 EFE1165 RS13330 WP 002287449.1

509
279
238
204
169
537

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125

1115530 EFE1165 RS13330 WP 002287449.1

509
279
238
204
169
537

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125

1115530 EFE1165 RS13330 WP 002287449.1

509
279
238
204
169
537

consensus

BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1
SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1
SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1
SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1
SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

LR LT e IRE

MAKKSKVQFVCQNCGYVSPK LGRCPNCG{WY| NIVEE 'E[R}sjggy)
AMAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVE
AMAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVE
BMAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVE
AMAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVE
AMAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVE
AMAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVE

N e e N I R e R N o Ry Y e 1 Uk kb ok ok ok ] Lk ]

RS0 RNl oS St AR opserAE T

Q
JANRVLGGGVVPGS VLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSHNQL [\ [HGESVLYVSGEESA QIKLRAERLGEI EFYLYAET M |
FNRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVRGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSYV|
FNRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVRGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSYV|
FNRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVRGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSYV|

b QLR P

BSLTGEKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEE
BSLTGEKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEE
BSLTGEKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEE
BSLTGEKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEE
BSLTGEKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEE
BSLTGEKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEE

FNRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSY

FNRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVWGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSY

FNRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQV.GTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSV
' D N N NN e N N N N e Tl s

SRV

A

|

ORI TELLDIU 5% e T R DT

DSIQT pAS I BINYGSVSQVRE[@TAELMM AKTIQEIIJIFIVGHVTKEG AGPRMLEHMVDTVLY]
fJ¥\ E IPD IIDSIQT pyNP I EJVEAGSVSQVREWTAEL|RY AKTNEIAIFIVGHVTKEG AGPRMLEHMVDTVLY
RWEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLY

RAEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLY]
RAEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLY]
RAEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLY]

RAEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLY]
* * ok | P sk ] NI [ Porrrrrrrrnd N

e e

AR 6 LIS LEOATS N BRIV

FEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNE GIFEMBNAGLWEVLNPS FLEEREEG BRGSSIgY) MEGTRPILME QAL PTE
FEGEMHH FRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEM§MIGLINEVRANPSQ FLEERLDGATGS IVVEMEGTRPILWYE QALVTPTM
FEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTM
FEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTM

FEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTM
FEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTM
FEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTM

FEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTM
R I YN

159
158
155
155
155
155
155
155

239
238
235
235
235
235
235
235

319
318
315
315
315
315
315
315



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125

1115530 EFE1165 RS13330 WP 002287449.1

509
279
238
204
169
537

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125

11155630 EFE1165 RS13330 WP 002287449.1

509
279
238
204
169
537

consensus

BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1
SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1
SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

FMATTLOPIAL) AR LR AL

A

DTG |

FGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGL
FGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGL

FGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGL
FGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGL
FGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGL

FGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGL
N T N IR

LE ARG PRV K

458
456
453
453
453
453
453
453

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

399
398
395
395
395
395
395
395



